
ESSC Working Section Agility Show

23rd January 2022

The Marklin Hollyberry Trophy offered for

Best Small/Vet Grades 1 – 4 by Wendy Ashby

Lian Knight with Twinkle Star Koryfej At Licosateria

Best Medium/Large Grade 1 – 4 

Julie Docking with Bramleycott Miss Polyanna

Best Small/Vet Grades 5 – 7

Sarah Price with Wavesong Ocean Warrior
Best Medium/Large Grade 5 – 7

Di Poingdestre with Bramleycott Miss Rock’n Roll AW(G)

The Sweet Dreams Memorial Trophy offered for

Best Veteran Dog by Deirdre Matthews

Robert Ilsley with Shemist Ice Diamond

The Windchime Trophy offered for

Best Junior Handler by Becky Parks 

Sid Gallin

1, Small Grades Agility Grades 1 – 4

1st Lian Knight with Twinkle Star Koryfej At Licosateria

2nd Sarah Price with Briarmere Crazy Diamond

3rd Joan Mordue with Funfastquick Holly And Ivy

4th Sue McLean with Licosateria Cinnabar Nite

5th Corinna Pippard with Saunderwood Painted Lady AW(B)

2, Medium/Intermediate Agility Grades 1 – 4 

1st Julie Docking with Bramleycott Miss Polyanna

2nd Robert Ilsley with Shemist Ice Diamond

3rd Gillian Eales with Heidron Gills Silvery Moon

4th Gill Zuczkowska with Licosateria Cherish By Blue

5th Glenys Phillips with Pedswin Rhapsody N’Blu

3, Small Grades Jumping 1 – 4 

1st Richard Britton with Qpid Arrow Of The Five Colors

2nd Karen Gibbons with Riverbend Danika Over Dinmore

3rd Apryl Britton with Quest Of The Five Colors

4th David Ramsay with Scozzes Heavenly Gemini

5th Karen Gibbons with Saunderswood Queen Bea At Sheltiefire 

4, Medium/Intermediate Grades Jumping 1 – 4 

1st Julie Docking with Bramleycott Miss Polyanna

2nd Gill Zuczkowska with Licosateria Cherish By Blue

3rd Robert Ilsley with Shemist Ice Diamond

4th Lorraine Bedford with Rainmark The Charmed One AW(B)

5th Gillian Eales with Heidron Gills Silvery Moon



5, Small Grades Agility 5 – 7 

1st Richard Britton with Drystream Biblack Everlasting Love

2nd Nikki Germain with Hillhenry Guess Who AW(S)
3rd Zoe Fillery-Hammond with Wavesong Jumping Jac Flash

4th Sarah Price with Wavesong Ocean Warrior

6, Medium/Intermediate Agility 5 – 7 

1st Annie Towe with  Cherish Z Dablovystudonky (imp Cze)

2nd Jenni Hilliard with Braxway Ready to Rockit

3rd Di Poingdestre with Bramleycott Miss Rock’n Roll AW(G)

4th Sarah Davis with Follyfox Funny Girl AW(S)

5th Karin Beales with Willowtarn Tantalise AW(P)

7, Small Grades Jumping 5 – 7 

1st Apryl Britton with Never Let Go Of The Five Colors

2nd Sarah Price with Wavesong Ocean Warrior

3rd Lorraine Bedford with Rainmark The Power Of Three

8, Medium/Intermediate Jumping 5 – 7 
1st Di Poingdestre with Bramleycott Miss Rock’n Roll AW(G)

2nd Sue Midgley with Licosateria Tangerina

3rd Tanya Cooper with Licosateria Taxi In Motion

4th Sarah Davis with Follyfox Funny Girl AW(S)

5th Annie Towe with Cherish Z Dablovystudonky (imp Cze)

9, Small Grades Steeplechase 1 – 7
1st Lian Knight with Twinkle Star Koryfej At Licosateria

2nd Apryl Britton with Quest Of The Five Colors

3rd Sarah Price with Wavesong Ocean Warrior

4th Nikki Germain with Hillhanry Guess Who AW(S)

5th Zoe Fillery-Hammond with Wavesong Jumping Jac Flash

10, Medium Grades Steeplechase 1 – 7 
1st Bellann Hollingbury with Licosateria Sevile Sunrise

2nd Tanya Cooper with Licosateria Taxi In Motion

3rd Julie Docking with Bramleycott Miss Polyanna

4th Sue Midgley with Licosateria Tangerina

5th Sarah Davis with Follyfox Funny Girl AW(S)

11, Grades Jumping Pairs 1 – 7 

1st  Apryl Britton with Never Let Go Of The Five Colors &

      Richard Britton with Qpid Arrow Of The Five Colors

2nd Nikki Germain with Hillhenry Guess Who AW(S) &

      Tanya Cooper with Licosateria Taxi In Motion

3rd Steve Swankie with Sheltiefire I Want It All &

      Karen Gibbons with Riverbend Danika Over Dinmore

4th Richard Britton with Drystream Biblack Everlasting Love &

     Apryl Britton with Quest Of The Five Colors

5th Rose Faulkner with Light Of My Life &

     Glenys Phillips with Pedswin Rhapsody N’Blu


